průmyslová elektronika
RadaR level meteRs GRlm –70 "miRanda"
GRLM-70-dat-1.8
Variants of sensors
The GRLM® radar level meters  are compact measurement devices including an
transmitter of microwave pulses, central processor unit and display module. The
electronics transmits very short electrical pulses (0.5 ns), which are linked to a one-
wire transmission line (measuring electrode). Measuring electrode can be created of

without galvanic isolation (Zener barriers) it is necessary to offset a potential between the sensor and the grounding point of the
barriers.
order code
provedení:
Electrode performance: 0 – without electrode
10 – Uncoated St. steel rod electrode
11 – Fully coated St. steel rod electrode (PFA)
12 – Fully coated St. steel rod electrode (FEP)
20 – Uncoated St. steel rod electrode with reference tube
30 – Uncoated St. steel rope electrode and weight
32 – Fully coated rope electrode and weight
  (FEP + PTFE)
33 – Uncoated St. stel rope electrode with anchorage
34 – Coated rope electrode (Polyamid) and uncoated weight
35 –Coated rope electrode (Polyamid) and uncoated anchorage
                    N –Normal - usable in non-explosive areas only
                 Xi – Explosion proof - suitable for explosive areas (gas, vapor)
                Xd – Explosion proof - suitable for flammable dust areas
NT, XiT, XdT – High temperature performance
GRLM – 70 –
Output type: I – current
– –
Process connection: G – thread G1"
E Length electrode in mm– –
Electrical connection: B – short cable outlet
H – outlet for protective conductor
Set-up elements: D – basic version with display
L – without display, metal lid